GA.2 SECTION - GRID H

430752 | | ‘ ‘ | ' | ‘ 177, ' ' ' ‘ | |
| 430830 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
S e I e e e e | \ | | | \ | |
N | \ AM36*90 | 4 M36*90 4M36*90 | 4 M36*90 \ | | | \ |
- | e | | | | { l | 1 |
a3 ’jﬂ:%f%éi%u ******** 7T R umiip, ’’’’’’’ i @51 D H%TEEBM I | | | | | |
| | |
i) | | ] | i | | | | | |
] ] | ‘ | ] I I I 1 | ] I
I 427930 | | | | K | | | | | |
A1308 )| | | ] | | | | | | | |
|| e === (CTl602 Mﬁﬂ | T/602 ! ;ﬁ‘b T/602 | | | | | |
‘ ! \i N | / | \ [ /o I \ / | | 1 | l |
e : * 2M30'80 2m3080, " 11 2M3080 : 2M3080, : - 2Mav0 2M3080, | : : : : :
| |
‘ 1 \‘ 1 | | | 1 | | Iy | | | | 1 |
| L +25814 | | | | X ﬂ | | | | | |
‘ u
JCA308 == = (TR0l = — % Tie0z w}%\ | T/602 w;%w T/602 f‘! | | | | | |
4 B | 2 | s 2 | | | | | |
g . 2M3080 | 2M30180, 7 || 2M30%80 | 2M30180,7 |1 2M30%80 2M30°80, " | | | | | | |
‘ | | | I | ! | n It I I | I | I
IS, | | | | } | | | | | | |
A8 | | | I | K | | | | | | |
] ] I ‘ I ] I “ | I I 1 | I I
| | | | | ) | | | | | | |
T i iy (R T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T ST T | T T [T T T T T T T T [T T T T T T T > S A o 126,20
A 1308 ] | ‘ | ] I “ | I I 1 | ] I re)
‘ | | | N | B | P | | | | | | —
- J;+4‘ ffffffffffffffffffffffff —{ = ——- tr— e Fr— te— ‘w%ﬁrri;ﬂm fffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffff e to frm e perm e f—r— [ 3
] ] | ‘ | ] I “ | 7~ ! I : 1 | ] |
‘ 358 \' | | /| | X \! T s I G L I G D e N e G 1 e T A \ M90S ) ————
(A1308 ) | | N | | ‘I | l\ I l Iy
‘ | | | | | | | 1 // E ! | It f [ |
I w0 | | ] | I ! | | | | |
by | | 1 | K I === | | ” | i)
‘ I | 1 | | l | Iy e l | [t |
A/13(ﬂ) " EVY—————— — — I —/————— =1=Ew§ } T/602 Uﬁﬁi\ l T/602 \7131*4%\ T/602 7?’" 77777777 T320-) — |~ — e — —(T/2006 )= i‘ - — - - — - —] h e o )1 e | I e —— — — 1200 e (————————— | F———(-T/2004=  — = — i | ‘
[N | VAREIEN | VAN yan | | !
‘ \ \ u | \\ ! | [ \
|| | O 2ma0s0 | 2ma080,” || 2Mavs) om0, | 2M30%80 2M30%80, : | | ! | Wl
| | \ || | i | | | I ! "A12203
A/1308 1 | | 1 | ] |
I ' | ] | ! | | | | ‘ in
| ] ' ] I I ] I | / I I
|1 | | | | ] | % | | : | |
# | | i | ! I Y, | r I | Al
1308 )| | ! I | vl I v . | f | AI2203°)
\ ! | | | | || \! | | I \ f §
|1 | | | | | ‘| // | ‘ ” | NG
| I | I | | i ol I /2 | | i \ M
| \‘ | \ | | || | 4 | | I \ 12203
S A1308 ) | | ; | ! ! 7 | | I | I
g | | | | | | / | | |
] ] | | ] ] 1 // I I !
g | [ T | 0 | 0 N | | H | el
h o = i S h =) | | !
- v - S | S | omavs0 o s N\ | |‘ | ‘ 2215
N ! | | | | TN ) - i) < 7 ) i\\ ! | i f ‘
A/1308 ~ -
| : Y — ——— — —— ,T/601, e ———— ;,ILK } T/602 ‘Hﬂ [ ! T/602 NEH‘\T T/602 7',:' - - _—_— _ _— _—_—_ ;T/319 I — L (S 0 Lo X [ @ Y — o —— - — ———-——_—— *T/20067 - j: P ——————— ': o —— — ———-—_—_—— 7/20017 e ————— H - — - — - —_—— *T/20017 e ——————————————— | :  — ,T/2004: o —— ": !
I |\ | /0 | K 2 M16*140 I o N | \ |
| | | \ | / | | | 2 M30*80 ~ Ii | | i | M|
! | | 2 M30*80 | 2M30°80, " 1| | L g £
i | S £ e CBI1623) i | | I | |AI2203
| 1308 ‘ | ‘ : ‘ | | A +13340 - i‘ | r I | I |
i | | | | | 1 | I oo 3700 2 M16*140 s [y 4 M20*50 s | | il | L !
[ | | : | | aM20%50 |1 5|3 > 16140 S \! 4 l | I | il
| | | | I | S ‘I y | l‘ I | 2202 o
S0 | | i | — (B/1623 ) 1 y | | I | o 2
(. . ‘ i . 2 M16+140 4M20°50 | awwse . . 4 i bl
| | | | 1 | T/602 7| e | = =1 I s |
(I . ‘ ‘ ! 2 M16*140 e a : S = = S
1306 \' +9814 | ‘ ‘ ‘ | il ("B/1623 ) ~ 1 \' S . | % 8 % 8 :A/2203
i | | ! | om30s0 | N BA63L )= = = &= = = Wl
| ]! | | | | ¥ 2M30780, | = +9840 T/319 N ey T R e e e |
| | ' (BIe13 o 10540 S 1y S | ! I | | i |
] ] I I ] o — N | & N I I
| 1A | al a ' | I | | | :
; \ 2 M30*80 2 M16*200%| 2 M20*60 | I I 5203
13i05 \‘ i 2 M30*80 | ZME0B0/ ﬁ:'; i L[ 18940 (BI1622) i | i | | \ i
| | | 2m30080, | (B/1620) K CBli624) 2 B/1620 ) 1 LPL/1609 i | | | i
| o | | \ M | | |
A1305 ) | | || |fT464 S (BI84 ) (B/1615 ) N m h | I I | 1A2203
| | | S i N | N LPL/1609 ! I 1l ‘ !
Y SO ‘ L A O S ] R R S I —— ~(+1023 )
I ‘I \ h i i \ W < ,
| | | | '/ | | oxLPL/606 | at " I | | | e
| | | | 2 M16*200 | X | | | =
\ J les 1 | ‘ (4xBI855 ) T | £ M7 | : | h H i +5990 f : - ‘2"02.; |
o) o T ‘ T | T ol | ke ofe ! ! ols on |
8 ! o ‘I+ ‘ +‘¢ ! +I‘ dfF ! ol o — L 777777 T/2003 — L 77777 o ik . |
W | ]! | \ ! | | ‘ 5014 | I ‘ ‘ \ iy
el +4814 , ‘ | . . MW y -l 1 | +4814 | m ih ‘ i
| | | | | 7 ¥ O il | I g g |
A/1303 ! | | | | \ T/602 | Q - e — —T2006 ) — = - — - — - — - — 01
\ e T60L Y = (11602 il i T/602 w;{‘i . 2 = || 120065 @ iw —————————— T2001(?) ) — = | o 3 | 004 > ]
I | RN AR S N g | S A | . el 8 I SR | s [ . ﬁm_'__\ ______ (+713)
‘A,lggz T N 2 M30%80. + 230780, 1= 2M30°80 (o + | +I5 ﬁ :T ) i : ‘W! L +7.13
‘ | | | EMER | | i i ;
| | ‘I | | 1 ) \ [ | i il i \ |
| | | | | O | | | | I I {l | (N
] ] I t ™~ ] I ‘ I
(. | | | | ‘ | | AT I | Il
| . ‘ ‘ . . +1954 | ! L
\ | | 12*M10x95 | | 10'M10x95 | 2*M10x100 | | | |‘ ! ‘l i | qA/ 209
AL30L ) A P ey || e | , | . | “ ! il | 1N
4" ! : | ‘l/ : / : | S | | I‘  (CBWI1601 ). ! 1 l | i -
| [E2 & | 5x LPL/1612 S @ ‘i e ! | |‘ 10x LPL/1610 s i\ 'f‘ 3ol \-mH |
| | i | | M f
- . . X w | 5*M10x100 ! 2*M10x100 n 77 . ! B . o
= | e 6x LPL/1612 e gSN/LlEﬂO | rm| GS Ank:rstang | Gs Ank;(rstang ‘I p ;/ / ‘ | i\ M | il . m\'\ | g
= o | HlLTl”HfTrslflaYn_gzoo | i HILTIHIT HY-200 1 HILTI HIT HY-200 I Ay \ ! | I I I | o -
I | | s | | | i
! ‘rm EM10X100 eyel ‘ ! . "mf m“‘m f ( e sl
54F - HILTInHleTrSHaYn-gZOO e ‘ | *l‘* U U 'M - == — g~
Fo—-—t e -t == —<
0 | B | | 8
- L500 | 5700 I 2500 . 4255 | | 1745 I 6000 1175 | 3150 1675 I 3075 1[275
e B e e B e e e B o)
| | | | | | | |
l | | | | | |
Cis)
ALL Bolts must be thighbened with torque, See table below
‘9784A2 - START NUMBER 201 ‘ ‘9784A10 - START NUMBER 1001 ‘ I'Jse Srisg-tight medel for decumentation
Bolt quality 2.2 Tarque
19784A3 - START NUMBER 301 | SOLT MIZAE B him
BOLT M98 204 Nm
19784A4 - START NUMBER 401 | EEED 357
[9784A4A - START NUMBER 1801] [9784A12A - START NUMBER 2101 | T T [No [REV MARK |REVISION DESCRIPTION CREATED| APPROVED| REV. DATE
BOLT M3 88 LIBEMNm
[9784A5 - START NUMBER 501 | BOLTHAIE L —
19784A13A - START NUMBER 2201 | [
Bolt guality 109 Tarque
19784A13B - START NUMBER 2301 | EEEE 7253 N e EXC SCALE
19784A14 - START NUMBER 1401 | ) u 1:77
9784A7 - START NUMBER 701| ~ |9784A15 - START NUMBER 1501 | 3\\3 I V e e e c € ORDER NO.:
19784A8 - START NUMBER 801 | 9784A16 - START NUMBER 1601 | |
- PROJECT DRAWING No.:
[9784A9 - START NUMBER 901 | 19784A16A - START NUMBER 2401 | ; et W °
L Sent for approval NAME 05 6
Sent to production GA.2 SECTION - GRID H )




